
Life fueled
by mates, by family

by comfort food

PLEASE INFORM OUR TEAM IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES
ALLERGIES: Alcohol:(A) | Gluten:(G) | Vegetarian:(V) | Mustard:(M) | Sesame:(SE) | Soy:(SO) | Vegan:(VE) | Fish:(F) | Mollusc’s:(MO)

Crustaceans:(CR) | Egg:(E) | Celery:(CE) | Peanuts:(P) | Lupin:(L) | Sulphites:(SU) | Treenuts(TR) | Dairy(D)
All prices are in AED and are inclusive of a 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT

STARTERS

LET’S GET LEAFY

SHARING
IS CARING

ON THE SIDE SWEET ENDING

MAIN MENU ITEMS

ADD ON: CHICKEN 20    |    PRAWNS 25

JOE’S CHEESECAKE (TR, E, G, D, V)

Rasberry Sauce, Sliced Almonds, Crumble, Mint Sprig, Cherry

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (TR, E, G, D, V)

Date Pudding, Vanilla Ice Cream, Toffee Sauce

JOE’S MOCHA BROWNIE (TR, E, G, D, V)

Walnut Brownie, Cookies & Cream Ice Cream, Toasted Walnuts

SALTED CARAMEL BLISS (TR, E, G, D, V)

Caramel Fudge, White Chocolate, Salted Caramel,
Vanilla Ice Cream, Walnuts

ICE CREAM BOWL (D, TR)

Choice of Ice Cream - Chocolate Vanilla or Strawberry 
Choice of Toppings - Strawberry and Sprinkles or Chocolate and Peanuts
Comes with Whipped Cream and Cherry

55

55

55

55

55

FOLLOW  US
@joesbackyardjumeirahislands

JOE’S
WINGS

79 /12PC

110 /18PC

CRISPY CALAMARI
Cajun Spice, Red Chili, Garlic Sauce 

EDAMAME (SALTED / SPICY)

Plain - Rock Salt (SE, SO, G, SU)  |  Spicy - (SE, SO, G, SU) 

72

49

70 | 77

HAND CUT CHIPS  (SO, G)

FRENCH FRIES (SO, G)

SWEET POTATO FRIES (SO, G)

35
35
40

JOE’S COLESLAW (SE, E, G, D, CE, SU)

BAKED MAC AND CHEESE (E, G, D) 

HOUSE SALAD  (SU, V)

CLASSIC MASH (D)

ONION RINGS (SO, M, E, G, D)

LOADED MASHED POTATO (D, G)

Aged Cheddar Cheese, Sour Cream, Beef Bacon Bits, Spring Onion

35
35
35
35
35
55

ADD TRUFFLE PARMESAN OR CHIPOTLE CHEESE SAUCE 15AED

PLATTERS FOR 2 OR MORE

JOE’S PLATTER (SE, SO, CR, E, G, D, SU) 

Prawn Skewers, Truffle Fries,

Sliders ( Chicken | Pulled Brisket)

Wings ( Bbq | Chipotle | Buffalo | Bonfire )

Nachos ( Beef | Chicken | Vegetable ) 

249

GUAC & CHIPS for 2 (SO, G, V, SU)

Tortilla Chips, Pico De Gallo, Coriander, Red Chili Salsa

79

JOE’S SMOKEHOUSE BURGER
200g Angus Patty, Aged Cheddar Cheese, Pulled Brisket, 
Crispy Onions, French Fries

JOE’S CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER
200g Angus Patty, Aged Cheddar Cheese, Joe’s Sauce, French Fries

RANCH CHICKEN BURGER
Cajun Spiced Chicken Breast, Guacamole, Aged Cheddar Cheese, Onion Rings,
Cajun Bbq Sauce, French fries

PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH
Thinly Sliced Steak, Capsicom, Grilled Onions, Mushrooms, 

Chipotle Cheese Sauce, Ranch, Spring Onions, French fries

SMOKED BRISKET
Smoked Beef Brisket, Toasted Bread, Coleslaw, French Fries

105

95

85

85

135

BLACKEND FISH BURGER
Hand Battered Fish, Spicy Butter, Blackening Spice, 
Citrus Coleslaw Crispy Capers, Remoulade, French fries

JOE’S VEGGIE BURGER
plant-based beef patty pulled BBQ jack fruit, Ranch coleslaw,
jalapeno ring, Cajun BBQ Sauce. French fries

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH
Crispy Chicken Breast, Aged Cheddar Cheese, Buffalo Sauce, 
Potato Bun, Blue Cheese Dressing, French Fries

SHRIMP PO’ BOY
Grilled Prawns, Capsicom, Grilled Onions, Remoulade,  
Romaine And Tomato, Pickles, French Fries

GARDEN VEGETABLE QUICHE
Eggs, Spinach, Onion, Mushroom, Cheese, Parsley, Onions, Grilled Tomato
Parmesan Cream Sauce, Served With House Salad

79

83

75

90

79

BURGER AND SANDWICH SECTION ONLY
Egg  8 (Poached / Scrambled, Double Sunny Side Up)
Extra Cheese (D)   7    |    Extra Sauce   7 
Avocado   10   |   Beef Bacon 15

ADD ON:

FISH AND CHIPS
Battered Haddock, Buttered Peas, Tartare Sauce, Hand Cut Chips

BEEF PIE
Braised Beef, Buttered Peas, Hand Cut Chips, Demi Glace

ROASTED SALMON FILLET
Lemon Butter Sauce, Buttered Vegetable Medley

MEDITERRANEAN SEA BASS
Pesto Mashed, Medi Salsa, Pan Seared Sea Bass, Herbs

130

95

125

130

BACKYARD BONFIRE 
buttermilk ranch 

SPICY BUFFALO
blue cheese dressing 

CHIPOTLE HONEY
buttermilk ranch

SMOKY BBQ
buttermilk ranch 

79BUFFALO CHICKEN FLAT BREAD
Roasted Buffalo Chicken, Roasted Garlic Sauce, Mixed Cheese,
Blue Cheese, Crispy Onions

85FLAT BREAD SUPREME
Beef Pepperoni, Capsicum, Onions, Tomato Sauce 
Mushrooms, Mixed Cheese, Herbs,

JOE’S NACHOS & FLATBREADS
SOUP OF

   THE DAY (SO, G, D, CE, SU)

(D, G, CE, SO, SU)

79
77
83
15

JOE’S NACHOS
Chipotle Cheese Sauce, Sour Cream, Pico de Gallo, 
Guacamole, Red Chili, Spring Onions

SERVED WITH
SOURDOUGH BREAD

AND BUTTER ADD ON - GUACAMOLE  |  JALAPEÑOS

BAR BITES

JOE’S SLIDERS (SERVED WITH FRIES)

BEEF: Pulled Brisket, BBQ Sauce, Citrus Slaw, Potato Buns
CHICKEN: Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles, Shallot Mayo

69POPCORN SHRIMP
Grilled Lemon, Tartare Sauce, Parsley

69GARLIC CHEESECAKE
Balsamic Reduction, Olives, Crostini, Parmesan Cheese

AVO FRIES
Avocado, Handcut Chips, Crispy Polenta, Mushrooms, 

Parmesan Cheese, Remoulade, Parsley

58

AED

55

45CAULIFLOWER GINGER BITES
Ginger BBQ Sauce, Ranch, Sesame Seeds, Radish,
Lime, Spring Onion,

75GRILLED CAJUN PRAWNS
Paprika Butter, Chimichurri, Grilled Bread

Romaine Hearts, Anchovies, Parmesan, Boiled Egg, Croutons

CAESAR SALAD  65

Mixed Greens, Beetroot, Grain Mustard Vinaigrette,
Goat Cheese, Toasted Walnut, Yogurt Dressing

  65BEET & YOGURT
Mixed Greens, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Feta Cheese,
Strawberries, Cucumber, Grapes, Apples, Walnuts, 

 65STRAWBERRY & FETA SALAD

QUINOA SALAD  65
Quinoa Mixed with Capsicum, Red Cherry Tomatoes, Mandarin 
Segment, Black Beans, Spring Onion & Citrus Dressing

BEEFCHICKEN

CHICKEN

VEG

BEEF

JOE’S PUB SALAD  65
Romaine Lettuce, Tarragon Vinaigrette, Pickeled Red Cabbage, Tomato,
Beets, Cucumber, White Cheddar Cheese, Diced Red Onion, Radish Boiled Egg

JOE’S CLASSICS

(SO, M, E, G, D, CE, SU) 

(SO, M, F, E, G, D)

(SO, M, MO, E, G, D, SU)

(SE, SO, M, E, G, D, CE, SU)

(M, CR, E, G, D, F, CE, SU, SO)

(E, G, D, SU)

(CR, E, G, D, SU)

(SE, SO, M, E, G, D, CE, SU)

(E, G, D, CE, SU)

(E, G, D)

(M, E, D, SU, V)

(SE, SO, M, G, V, D)

(SO, M, F, E, G, D, CE, SU)

(SO, E, G, D. CE)

(F, D)

(D, F, SU)
(SO, M, F, E, G, D, SU)

(D, G, S, M, SO)

(SE, SO, M, F, E, G, D, CE, SU)

(E, G, D, SU, V)

(SE, SO, M, E, G, D, CE, SU) 

(SE, SO, M, F, E, G, D, SU)     

(SE, SO, M, E, G, D, CE, SU)                                                           

(SO, M, E, G, D, CE)                                                              

(SE, SO, M, G, D, CE, SU)                                                                                   

(SU, VE)

(TR, M, G, D, SU, V)

(SO, M, F, E, G, D)

(TR, M, G, D, SU, V)

Mixed Marinated Tomatoes, Basil Pesto, Pine Nuts, Grilled Bread

 75BURRATA (D, G, N, V)

(SO, M, F, D, CE)
(SO, M, E, G, D, CE, SU)

(SO, M, E, G, D, CE, SU)



WINES

SPIRITS

BEER

DESIGNATED DRIVER

VodkaAgave

Tennessee
         WHISKEY

Gin

Brandy
COGNAC

Beefeater
Tanqueray Gin
Gordons Pink Gin
Bombay Sapphire Gin
Gin Mare 
Hendricks Gin
Roku Gin
The Botanist Gin
Monkey 47 Gin

Shots

45
45
50
55
65
65
65
75
99

BTL

950
950

1300
1300
1500
1500
1500
1700
1700

Klipdrift Brandy 
Hennessy Vsop
Remy Martin Vsop
Hennessy Xo
Remy Martin Xo

Shots

50
95
95

300
300

BTL

1100
2000
2000
4500
4500

Absolute 

Stoli Premium

Tito'S Texan Vodka

Ketel One Vodka

Haku Vodka

Grey Goose Vodka

Beluga Noble vodka

Shots

45

45

50

55

69

80

80

BTL

950

950

1100

1300

1500

1700

1700

Whiskey
Jim Beam Whiskey
Elijah Craig Whiskey
Jameson Irish Whiskey
Makers Mark Whiskey
Monkey Shoulder Whisky
Chivas Regal Whisky
Toki Whisky
Chivas Regal 18 Yo Whisky
Hibiki Harmony Whisky

Shots

45
49
55
60
60
65
70
90

150

BTL

950
1150

1200
1500
1500
1500
1550

3000
3000

Rum
Bacardi Superior Rum

Takamaka Coco Rum

Capt Morgan Black Label Rum

Dictador 12Yr Rum

Havana Club 3Yr Rum

Dictador Aurum Rum

Ron Zacapa 23Yr Rum

Shots

45

50

50

55

55

110

120

BTL

950

1300

1300

1300

1300

2600

2600

Jack Daniel'S No. 7
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Apple
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Fire
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Honey
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Rye
Gentleman Jack
Jack Daniels Bonded
Jack Daniels Bonded Rye
Jack Daniel'S Single Barrel
Jack Daniels Triple Mash
Jack Daniels 10 Year Old

Shots

55
55
55
55
55
65
75
75

90
90
95

BTL

1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1500
1500
1500
2200
2200
2200

SingleMalt
Glenfiddich 12Yr

Glenmorangie Original

Talisker Storm

Laphroiag 10Yr

Glenfiddich 18Yr

Shots

69

70

70

75

280

BTL

1600

1600

1600

1500

5890

Olmeca Blanco
Mijenta Blanco 
Patrón Silver 
Patrón Xo Café
Patrón Reposado
Patrón Añejo
Mijenta Reposado 
Patron El Cielo
Patron El Alto

Shots

45
59
70
90
90

100
130

200
400

Red WineWhite WineRosé Wine

Bubbles/Champagne

Merlot, Frontera (Chile)

Malbec Colección, Bodega Norton (Argentina)

Altre Stelle Rosso (Italy)

Casillero Del Diablo Reserva Merlot (Chile)

Santa Julia Malbec (Argentina)

Shiraz, Wild House By Wilderberg (South Africa)

Trivento Reserve Malbec (Argentina)

M.Chapoutier Côtes Du Rhône Rouge 'Belleruche' (France)

Rioja Crianza, Cune (Spain)

Kadette Cape Blend, Kanonkop (South Africa)

Valpolicella Ripasso Classico Superiore Doc, Luigi Righetti (Italy)

Chianti Superiore, Banfi (Italy)

Gls

45

47

50

50

52

52

59

Btl

220

240

245

245

260

260

295

350

350

450

500

600

Sauvignon Blanc, Frontera (Chile)

Pinot Grigio, Lombardy (Italy)

Chardonnay Igt, Bio Bio (Italy)

Altre Stelle Bianco (Italy)

Wilderness Bay Chenin Blanc (South Africa)

Arcadian Pinot Grigio (Australia)

Casillero Del Diablo Reserva Chardonnay (Chile)

Db Family Selection Sauvignon Blanc(Australia)

Trivento Reserve,  White Malbec (Argentina)

Riesling, Y Series, Yalumba (Australia)

Sauvignon Blanc, Babydoll, Yealands (New Zealand)

Petit Chablis ‘Pas Si Petit’, La Chablisienne (France)

Gls

45

47

47

50

50

52

59

Btl

220

240

240

245

245

250

260

260

295

375

375

600

Colombelle Côtes De Gascogne, Plaimont (France)

Altre Stelle Rosato (Italy)

Romance, Château De Berne (France)

M De Minuty, Provence Rosé (France)

Gls

45

50

Btl

220

245

355

450

Altre Stelle Sweet Moscato (Italy)

Conte Fosco Cuvée Brut (Italy)

Altre Stelle Prosecco DOC (Italy)

Moët & Chandon Ice Impérial (France)

Moët & Chandon Impérial (France)

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label (France)

Gls

60

60

70

BTL

295

295

400

1500

1600

2500

Draught PINTBEER
BottlesJoe'S Brew Pint (Special Import Lagar)

Carlsberg  5% Abv (Denmark)
Budweiser 5% Abv (USA)
Stella Artois 5% Abv (Belgium)
Tiger 5% Abv (Singapore)
Heineken 5% Abv (The Netherlands)
Birra Moretti 4.6% Abv (Italy)
Asahi Super Dry Keg 5.2% Abv (Japan)
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5.1% Abv (Italy)
Goose Island Midway Ipa 4.1% Abv (Usa)
Brewdog Punk Ipa  5.2% Abv (Scotland)
Guinness 4.3% Abv (Ireland)

PINT
49
50
50
55
55
55
60
62
62
62
68
68

Budweiser 5% Abv (USA)
Singha 5% Abv (Thailand)
Stella Artois 5% Abv (Belgium)
Tiger 5% Abv (Singapore)
Heineken 5% Abv (The Netherlands)
Birra Moretti 4.6% Abv (Italy)
Corona 4.5% Abv (Mexico)
Magners Cider  4.5% Abv (Ireland)

BEVERAGESNON ALCOHOLIC 

Flavor Lemonade
(Strawberry)  (Passion fruits)  (watermelon)  (Ginger))

Joes Drivers Hugo
Mint - lemon - elderflower Syrup top up soda

35

35

V-Flavor Ice tea
(Strawberry)  (Passion fruits)  (Classic Lemon) 

V- Joe's Teenage Crusher
orange - lemon -  grapefruits top up 7 up

35

35

SOFT DRINKS
Soda / Pepsi / Tonic / Miranda / 7 up

Diet Pepsi / Diet 7 up

JUICES (TETTRA PACKET)
Orange / Apple / Pineapple / Cranberry

ENERGY DRINKS
Redbull Original / Sugar Free 

Redbull Watermelon

CAN

25

25

GLS

25

CAN

32

35

WATER
Surgiva Still

Surgiva Sparkling

Sm

17

19

Big

27

29

TEA / COFFEE
English Breakfast / Green tea / Chamomile/ Jashmin

Single Espresso

Double Espresso

Cappuccino / Latte /Americano

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER 
Heineken 0.0 %

Corona 0.0%

Cup

20

16

19

30

BTL

41

41

BTL

42
42
45
45
50
50
52
62

FOLLOW  US
@joesbackyardjumeirahislands

LIFE  NEEDS

AND  PINTSMORE  RIBS


